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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Brian Beach            M2029         1/15       17:32    5:39       17:31
2     Colin Morrissey        M3039         1/15       17:45    5:43       17:44
3     Brandon Schutt         M2029         2/15       17:51    5:45       17:51
4     Nolan Border           M3039         2/15       18:26    5:56       18:26
5     Khalaf Sulaiman        M3039         3/15       18:27    5:57       18:27
6     Anthony McDill         M3039         4/15       18:32    5:58       18:31
7     Logan Kaliff           M2029         3/15       19:22    6:14       19:21
8     Jarred Russell         M2029         4/15       19:52    6:24       19:51
9     Alana Sesow            F2029         1/15       19:55    6:24       19:53
10    Jake Lindvall          M2029         5/15       19:58    6:25       19:55
11    Dalton Wignall         M3039         5/15       19:58    6:25       19:56
12    Ashlyn Glann           F2029         2/15       20:19    6:32       20:17
13    Sadye Daniell          F2029         3/15       20:45    6:41       20:43
14    Claire Kallhoff        F2029         4/15       22:28    7:14       22:27
15    Lester Hubble          M3039         6/15       22:42    7:18       22:39
16    Kim Kaliff             M6069          1/5       23:33    7:34       23:30
17    James Brunton          M4049          1/6       24:02    7:44       24:00
18    Logan Pecka            M0119          1/2       24:51    8:00       24:50
19    Harry Endrulat         M3039         7/15       25:49    8:19       25:49
20    Jacob Kelliher         M3039         8/15       26:05    8:23       26:03
21    Sarah Elftmann         F2029         5/15       26:09    8:25       26:07
22    Matthew Moy            M2029         6/15       26:49    8:34       26:37
23    Brandy Escamilla       F4049         1/13       26:59    8:41       26:56
24    Michelle Bivens        F4049         2/13       28:37    9:12       28:33
25    Regan Bivens           F0119          1/5       28:37    9:12       28:34
26    Scott Persson          M4049          2/6       29:06    9:20       29:00
27    Justina Roth           F3039         1/14       29:25    9:26       29:18
28    Caleb Shald            M2029         7/15       29:35    9:26       29:19
29    Sam Haertel            M2029         8/15       30:24    9:47       30:22
30    Ashley McIntosh        F4049         3/13       30:42    9:49       30:30
31    Lucy Long              F2029         6/15       30:44    9:52       30:39
32    Wyatt Christensen      M2029         9/15       31:04   10:00       31:02
33    Keira Ring             F0119          2/5       31:12   10:02       31:10
34    William Farewell       M6069          2/5       31:18   10:03       31:13
35    Gabriel Conrad         M3039         9/15       31:28   10:05       31:19
36    Kyla De Luca           F2029         7/15       31:34   10:07       31:26
37    Kevin Johnson          M6069          3/5       31:34   10:08       31:29
38    Karla Ring             F4049         4/13       32:01   10:18       31:58
39    Liam Le                M3039        10/15       32:18   10:20       32:06
40    Abigail Hawkins        F3039         2/14       32:16   10:22       32:11
41    Adam Tartaglia         M2029        10/15       32:16   10:22       32:11
42    David Kohrell          M5059          1/4       32:29   10:24       32:18
43    Weston Kallhoff        M3039        11/15       32:30   10:27       32:26
44    Landon Walkenhorst     M2029        11/15       32:37   10:27       32:28
45    Devon Baker            F4049         5/13       33:07   10:38       33:01
46    Andrew Etherton        M4049          3/6       33:08   10:39       33:03
47    Elise Kasparek         F0119          3/5       33:39   10:39       33:05
48    Brian Clark            M7099          1/3       33:26   10:43       33:17
49    Scott Swanson          M5059          2/4       33:29   10:44       33:20
50    Traci Carey            F4049         6/13       33:41   10:46       33:28
51    Daniel Kasparek        M5059          3/4       34:09   10:49       33:35
52    Tracey Areman          F5059          1/9       33:44   10:49       33:37
53    Avery White            F0119          4/5       34:16   11:01       34:12
54    Matt Roettger          M3039        12/15       34:17   11:01       34:12
55    Stacy Froehlich        F3039         3/14       34:37   11:07       34:30
56    Brittany Carpenter     F3039         4/14       34:38   11:07       34:30
57    Alicia Kallhoff        F3039         5/14       35:06   11:17       35:02
58    William Johnson        M6069          4/5       36:11   11:36       36:02
59    Jana Kohrell           F5059          2/9       36:49   11:48       36:40
60    Carly Schlueter        F3039         6/14       37:12   11:55       37:00
61    Avalyn Tucker          F0119          5/5       37:14   11:56       37:04
62    Aaron Tucker           M4049          4/6       37:20   11:58       37:09
63    Maggie Onwiler         F3039         7/14       37:36   12:03       37:27
64    Philip Onwiler         M4049          5/6       37:37   12:04       37:27
65    Jason Cruise           M4049          6/6       37:45   12:04       37:29
66    Rachel Kreifels        F4049         7/13       37:45   12:05       37:33
67    Joy McKinney           F5059          3/9       37:50   12:08       37:42
68    Elina Newman           F4049         8/13       37:58   12:11       37:52
69    Jackson Moore          M2029        12/15       38:04   12:12       37:54
70    Marshall Lanka         M2029        13/15       38:05   12:12       37:54
71    Traci Omer             F5059          4/9       38:45   12:26       38:36
72    Michael Williams       M2029        14/15       38:53   12:28       38:42
73    Carly Lindvall         F2029         8/15       39:08   12:35       39:03
74    Betty Smith            F7099          1/1       39:48   12:46       39:37
75    Julie Kundhi           F5059          5/9       39:59   12:49       39:47
76    Skylar Galloway        M3039        13/15       40:32   12:57       40:13
77    Liz Galloway           F3039         8/14       40:32   12:57       40:14
78    Jadyn Pohlman          F2029         9/15       40:36   13:02       40:27
79    Richard Waller         M7099          2/3       41:04   13:11       40:57
80    Sydnie Blanchard       F2029        10/15       41:33   13:18       41:20
81    Mary Mulligan          F6069          1/3       41:28   13:19       41:21
82    Smitty Smith           M6069          5/5       41:47   13:23       41:34
83    Savanna Ward           F3039         9/14       42:44   13:42       42:33
84    Kolby Schlueter        M3039        14/15       42:57   13:46       42:44
85    Brittany Sunneberg     F2029        11/15       43:17   13:53       43:07
86    Jodie Jantz            F5059          6/9       43:35   13:56       43:17
87    Clair Jantz            F2029        12/15       43:36   13:57       43:18
88    Erica Kellogg          F4049         9/13       43:58   14:05       43:44
89    Holly Blanchard        F5059          7/9       44:28   14:14       44:13
90    Joyce Dykema           F4049        10/13       44:48   14:20       44:30
91    Destinee Pelc          F2029        13/15       45:47   14:39       45:31
92    Daisy Valdez           F3039        10/14       45:51   14:41       45:36
93    Ellie Syslo            F2029        14/15       46:06   14:47       45:56
94    Connor McNeil          M2029        15/15       46:10   14:48       45:59
95    Bolor Urjinee          F5059          8/9       46:27   14:55       46:21
96    Heather Wengler        F4049        11/13       47:20   15:10       47:07
97    Jimmy Olson            M5059          4/4       48:51   15:11       47:09
98    Matthew Newman         M3039        15/15       49:14   15:49       49:08
99    Chandler Hayes         F3039        11/14       49:49   16:00       49:41
100   Alex Rose              F3039        12/14       50:24   16:11       50:17
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101   Jamie Long Soldier     F3039        13/14       50:56   16:19       50:41
102   Katie McDermott        F4049        12/13       51:06   16:22       50:51
103   Charlotte Woertler     F4049        13/13       51:38   16:32       51:21
104   Richard Halvorsen      M7099          3/3       51:44   16:37       51:36
105   Abigail Graham         F3039        14/14       52:39   16:54       52:30
106   Gabrielle Girmus       F2029        15/15       52:39   16:54       52:30
107   Moses Bloom            M0119          2/2       52:54   16:57       52:39
108   Sarah Kelen            F5059          9/9       53:49   17:15       53:34
109   Kris Bohac             F6069          2/3       55:02   17:39       54:49
110   Jennifer James         F6069          3/3       59:34   19:04       59:14
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